MADISON WATER AND SEWER

101 W MAIN STREET

MADISON IN 47250-3778
812-265-8312

TEMP--RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

MADISON IN 47250-2948
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City Hall is now open for public access.
The Water and Sewage Department
office hours have changed to

8:00 am to 4:00 pm Monday - Friday.  ||WATER

WATER MISC
WATER TAX
WASTEWATER

Mayor's Office: 812-265-8300
SANITATION

Sigh up for paperless billing and
FREE ACH in our office to pay

Business Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

ACCOUNT NUMBER

SERVICE ADDRESS

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CURRENT BILLING

AMOUNT DUE UPON
RECEIPT

PAST DUE AFTER

AMOUNT DUE AFTER
PAST DUE DATE

$62.89
$37.83

$100.72

07/28/2016

$100.72
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EADING DATE FROM:
READ%BIG DATETO:
READNG‘

ESTIMATE

your bill automatically and
never worry about late fees!

Call 812-265-8312 for info!
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